

MN 451 अर्द्ध Const. of Road from Yakin to 19

~~(134)~~ **Schedule XLV-Form No. 134** (Green)
to Myapur Puthab Tola नद
Agreement No. 265/SBD/MN 451 - 21-22

Name of Agency: माग उग्रतारास तेंदरास

Const. Cost - 14356473;
Maint. Cost - 1089396;

Total - 15445869=0

Date of Commence:- 22-02-22

Date of Completion:- 21.02-2023

SUB-DIVISION

PALASI

DIVISION

ARARI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2614

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Const.				
1. P/V & forming WBM pit ker					
1.460 Km (Q.v. TMB P-10)					
@ R. 37837.08/km					Rs. 55330/-
2. clearing & grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.51 Hect (Q.v. TMB P-10)					
@ R. 52370.33/Hect					Rs. 27014/-
(3/4) Const. of embankment with lead upto 100m					
1690.396 m ³ (Q.v. TMB P-10)					
@ R. 190.57/m ³					Rs. 322139/-
(4/5) Const. of Embankment with lead upto 100m					
1629.313 m ³ (Q.v. TMB P-11)					
@ R. 149.08/m ³					Rs. 242898/-
(5/6) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
1404.00 m ³ (Q.v. TMB P-11)					
@ R. 192.25/m ³					Rs. 269919/-
(6/7+12) Const. of GSB (ker)					
808.50 m ³ (Q.v. TMB P-11)					
@ R. 3520.78/m ³					Rs. 2846551/-
					Rs. 3763851/-

Continuation

BFR. 6372060/-

Loss previous	Payment	2	3540463
Amount			3679767/-
Topos 23	Umsan	10/5/23	
DE	AE		

Material Statement

①	Stone masonry -	496.86 m ³
		22.5 m ³

(1)	stone	
(2)	screening	98.55 m ²

10/05/23
DE

Continuation